Southland Cup Round 5 Oct 29" 2016

F1SBK

1St
2nd
3rd

4th

F2SS
lst

2nd

4th

F3SL

1St

3rd

4th

6th

Race 1

Jeremy Holmes
Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt

Brett Charlton

Race 1

Rex Mincher
Ean young
Chris Nixon

Kamahl Watson

Race 1

Stu Fletcher
Stephen Adams
Willy Simpson
Shane Hildred
Al Weir

Sam Goulter

Race 2

Jeremy Holmes
Kevin Beaumont

Brett Charlton

Race 2

Rex Mincher
Ean Young
Chris Nixon

Kamahl Watson

Race 2

Bob Douglas
Stephen Adams
Stu Fletcher
Shane Hildred
Al Weir

Sam Goulter

Race 3

Jeremy Holmes
Kevin Beaumont

Bill Moffatt

Race 3

Rex Mincher
Ean Young
Chris Nixon

Kamahl Watson

Race 3

Stephen Adams
Stu Fletcher
Willy Simpson
Shane Hildred
Sam Goulter

Al Weir



Motards

1St

3rd

4th

Pre 89

Race 1

Barry Summers
Robin Blake
Steve Bristow

Greg Keen

Race 1

Jon Rawcliffe
Shane Brammer
Shane Hildred
Brian Stephens
Corey Turnbull
Willy Simpson
Robbie Schins

David Hamlin

Race 2

Barry Summers
Robin Blake
Steve Bristow

Greg Keen

Race 2

Jon Rawcliffe
Shane Brammer
Brian Stephens
Corey Turnbull
Willy Simpson
Michael Wilson

David Hamlin

Race 3

Robin Blake
Barry Summers

Greg Keen

Race 3

Shane Brammer
Jonathon Rawcliffe
Brian Stephens
Shane Hildred
Willy Simpson
Robbie Schins

Michael Wilson



Points after Round 5

Superbike

Bill Moffatt

Kevin Beaumont
Jeremy Holmes
Ronnie Moore
Peter Henderson
John Beck

Brett Charlton
Sid Chaloner

Al Hoogenboezen

Mike Sullivan

296

285

222

102

94

40

38

30

22

20

Supersport

Daniel Lewis

Ean Young

Ren Leppens
Mark Hodgkinson

Kamahl Watson

150

130

121

120

118

James Hoogenboezen 75

Rex Mincher
Graeme Morgan
Chris Nixon
Gary Healey
Tony Arnerich

John Crawford

75

66

60

56

54

22



Superlite
Shane Hildred
Al Weir

Stu Fletcher
Stephen Adams
Bob Douglas
Gary Healey
Ashley Weller
Dave Mabon
Josh Goddard
Kevin Goddard
Willy Simpson
Sam Davison
Simon Perry
Chris Wallinger
Sam Goulter
Kane Bentley
Derek Partridge
Vlad lancu
Bruce Hamlin

Shane Brammer

260

216

Iy

171

160

139

125

97

88

88

69

66

64

54

46

39

38

25

21

20

Motard

Barry Summers
Greg Keen
Neville Mennell
Carter Strang
Robin Blake
Ean Young
Steve Bristow

Justin Shaw

351

273

158

144

135

112

100

72



Pre 89

Shane Brammer
Jon Rawcliffe
Glen Strachan
Shane Hildred
Brian Stephens
Willy Simpson
Andrew Strachan
Chris McMeeken
Tim Mulligan
Peter Byers
Robbie Schins
Corey Turnbull
Garry Jamieson
Ricky Stewart
Butch Woods
Sid Chaloner
Paul Riley
Simon Richards

Kevin Dougherty

324

266

238

236

204

201

175

100

79

75

71

57

39

37

33

29

24

15

11



